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STATISTICS

TOTAL

Reqister€d Voters - Tolal

Eallots Casl -Tolal

Voter Turnoul - Total

Annabella Town Mayor

514

325

63.23%

Vcte For 1

TOTA!.

JOHN L. CHARTIER

CHRISTOPHER KENT NIELSON

Annabella Councilmember
Vote For 2

203

120

TOTAL

LOUIS H BROWN

KELVIN K JOHNS

MICHETLE KNIGHT

REX LLOYD TANNER

r55

167

140

133

I, TINA MITCHELL, TOWN CLERK, IN AND FOR SAID TOWN, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
THE FOREGOING IS A FULL TRUE AND CORRECT ABSTRACT OF TTIE STATEMENT OF
VOTE OF THIS TOWN AT THE GENERAL ELECTION HELD IN THIS TOWN ON NOVEMBER 4,
2025 AS MADE OUT AND ENTERED UPON THE RECORD OF THE BOARD OF TOWN
CANVASSERS, SO FAR AS THE SAME RELATES TO THE OFFICES AND QUESTIONS NAMED
IN THE ABSTRACT.
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